:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10749361

Jan 02, 2025 - 11:15 (UTC)

In epoch 335,917 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 781540 - 0.019097625 ETH®
66.29 USD

2 781541 - 0.019116787 ETH®
66.35 USD

3 781542 - 0.019053278 ETH®
66.13 USD

4 781543 - 0.018993674 ETH®
65.93 USD

S 781544 - 0.019105671 ETH®
66.31 USD

6 781545 - 0.019145132 ETH®
66.45 USD

7 781546 - 0.019035744 ETH®
66.07 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/10749361
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/335917
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/781540
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/781541
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/781542
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/781543
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/781544
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/781545
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/781546

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

781547

781548

781549

781550

781551

781552

781553

781554

781555

Validator Id

920985

Amount

- 0.019125835
66.38 USD

- 0.018980174
65.88 USD

- 0.019043570
66.10 USD

- 0.019132377
66.41 USD

- 0.019095926
66.28 USD

- 0.019082606
66.23 USD

- 0.018983519
65.89 USD

- 0.019029814
66.05 USD

- 0.06498289%4
225.56 USD

Amount

+ 0.045840597
159.12 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/781547
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/781548
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/781549
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/781550
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/781551
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/781552
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/781553
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/781554
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/781555
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/920985

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



