

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-17 04:27 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10749361</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 02, 2025 · 11:15 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>335,917</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>781540</u>	- 0.019097625 ETH ⊘ 66.29 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>781541</u>	- 0.019116787 ETH ⊘ 66.35 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>781542</u>	- 0.019053278 ETH ⊘ 66.13 USD
<u>4</u>	781543	- 0.018993674 ETH ⊘ 65.93 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>781544</u>	- 0.019105671 ETH ⊘ 66.31 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>781545</u>	- 0.019145132 ETH ⊘ 66.45 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>781546</u>	- 0.019035744 ETH ⊘ 66.07 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount		
<u>8</u>	781547	- 0.019125835 ETH ⊘ 66.38 USD		
<u>9</u>	781548	- 0.018980174 ETH ③ 65.88 USD		
<u>10</u>	781549	- 0.019043570 ETH ③ 66.10 USD		
<u>11</u>	<u>781550</u>	- 0.019132377 ETH ③ 66.41 USD		
<u>12</u>	<u>781551</u>	- 0.019095926 ETH ③ 66.28 USD		
<u>13</u>	<u>781552</u>	- 0.019082606 ETH ⊘ 66.23 USD		
<u>14</u>	<u>781553</u>	- 0.018983519 ETH ⊘ 65.89 USD		
<u>15</u>	<u>781554</u>	- 0.019029814 ETH ⊘ 66.05 USD		
<u>16</u>	<u>781555</u>	- 0.064982894 ETH ③ 225.56 USD		
PROPOSALS EVENTS				
#	Validator Id	Amount		
_				

1	920985	

+ 0.045840597 ETH ⊘ 159.12 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.